
Show #201224307: The Challenge II (10/27/2024)

123. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 180 Ruf Play Melanie S Popov 72.00 Melanie S Popov$36.66

2 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.50 Dylan Kaye$29.11

3 101 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$21.57

4T 109 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer$10.24

4T 121 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris$10.24

6 172 A Chic Surprize Erin Stueve 69.50 Robin Mckenna

7T 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 69.00 James & Makynna L Barger

7T 237 Trashed My Wranglers Jennifer Fisher 69.00 Jennifer Fisher

9T 173 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 68.50 Erica McKenna

9T 289 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.50 Peyton McGowan

11T 188 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 67.50 Liz Finch

11T 158 Mr Jo Nick Heile 67.50 Cindy Keck

13 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

124. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.50 Dylan Kaye$56.79

2 160 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.00 Kelise Marie Farmer$44.62

3 155 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 69.50 Mary Katrina Larsen$34.48

4T 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 69.00 James & Makynna L Barger$18.25

4T 174 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 69.00 Bobbie Pope$18.25

4T 142 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass$18.25

7 840 Shootin Fireball Sofia Markaryan 68.50 Rose Markaryan$12.17

8T 843 Fatal Shootin Aubrey Faridoni 68.00 Aubrey Faridoni

8T 222 Electric Design Russell L Peralta 68.00 Russell L Peralta

8T 252 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 68.00 Isabelle Ord

8T 235 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow 68.00 Nikki Shirokow

12T 188 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 67.50 Liz Finch

12T 187 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 67.50 Lisa Davis

12T 211 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk

12T 158 Mr Jo Nick Heile 67.50 Cindy Keck

16T 836 Smoken Son Of A Gun Luis A Garcia 67.00 Luis A Garcia

16T 116 Starlight Chic Dream Shelby Ensalaco 67.00 Mark Douglas Mitchell

18 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 66.00 Adriana Lopez

19 219 Lil Red Ruffles Emily Sullivan 65.50 Emily Sullivan

20T 105 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 65.00 Elyssa Mccoy

20T 253 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 65.00 Isabelle Ord

22 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

23 834 Gunna R Great Ellieanna Collins 58.00 Ellieanna Collins

125. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 121 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris$36.66

2T 237 Trashed My Wranglers Jennifer Fisher 69.00 Jennifer Fisher$20.49

2T 174 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 69.00 Bobbie Pope$20.49

2T 142 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass$20.49
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5 252 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 68.00 Isabelle Ord$9.70

6T 293 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 67.50 Gail A Hutcherson

6T 211 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk

8 144 Tangy Lil Time Leslie Ingham 67.00 Leslie Ingham

9T 294 Wherefunmeetsflavor Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson

9T 653 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 66.00 Adriana Lopez

11T 236 My Shiney Gun Sally R Kadison 65.00 Sally R Kadison

11T 253 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 65.00 Isabelle Ord

13 292 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 62.50 Gail A Hutcherson

14 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

15 157 Legend Master Lisa Marie Anderson 60.00 Lisa Marie Anderson

126. CRHA C5310: CRHA Rookie 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.50 Dylan Kaye$110.00

2 101 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$82.50

3T 109 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 70.00 Andrea Lee-Royer$41.25

3T 121 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris$41.25

5 172 A Chic Surprize Erin Stueve 69.50 Robin Mckenna

6T 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 69.00 James & Makynna L Barger

6T 174 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 69.00 Bobbie Pope

8T 173 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 68.50 Erica McKenna

8T 289 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 68.50 Peyton McGowan

10 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

127. CRHA C5300: CRHA Rookie 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 71.50 Dylan Kaye$153.00

2 160 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 71.00 Kelise Marie Farmer$121.50

3 155 Dazzle N Chrome Mary Katrina Larsen 69.50 Mary Katrina Larsen$90.00

4T 290 All Natural Shine Makynna L Barger 69.00 James & Makynna L Barger$28.50

4T 174 Dunit In Jersey Bobbie Pope 69.00 Bobbie Pope$28.50

4T 142 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass$28.50

7T 252 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 68.00 Isabelle Ord

7T 235 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow 68.00 Nikki Shirokow

9T 188 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 67.50 Liz Finch

9T 187 Nu Prescription Chex Lisa Davis 67.50 Lisa Davis

9T 211 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk

12 176 She Gotta Face Whiz Kimberly Rooker 66.00 Kimberly Rooker

13T 105 Gettin Pale Faced Elyssa Mccoy 65.00 Elyssa Mccoy

13T 253 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 65.00 Isabelle Ord

15 212 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 64.00 Lori Watson

16 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

128. CRHA C5301: CRHA Rookie PT Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 121 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 70.00 Suzanne Farris$144.50

2 142 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 69.00 Diane Snodgrass$114.75

3 252 CFR Diezmo 043 Isabelle Ord 68.00 Isabelle Ord$85.00
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4T 141 Step Like A Star Lorinda Boatman 67.50 Lara Prindiville$20.19

4T 188 Gotta Lil Whiz Liz Finch 67.50 Liz Finch$20.19

4T 293 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 67.50 Gail A Hutcherson$20.19

4T 211 Code Redd Monica Falk 67.50 Monica Falk$20.19

8 144 Tangy Lil Time Leslie Ingham 67.00 Leslie Ingham

9 190 Stop Buckin Gail Mills 66.50 Gail Mills

10 294 Wherefunmeetsflavor Gail A Hutcherson 66.00 Gail A Hutcherson

11 253 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 65.00 Isabelle Ord

12 212 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 64.00 Lori Watson

13T 839 Gunna Cost Ya David Barger 62.50 Ami Y Winders

13T 292 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 62.50 Gail A Hutcherson

15 145 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 60.50 Pam Koopman

16 157 Legend Master Lisa Marie Anderson 60.00 Lisa Marie Anderson


